
第6号様式

報告回数 第 5 回

投票者数

得票数計

開票率

届出
番号

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

21,500 

1,000 

得票数

9,000 

14,500 

11,500 

19,500 

市区町村コード

市区町村名

候補者名

浅野　ふみ子

古川　ゆうぞう

高橋　正夫

水野　けんいち

0 

1,000 

猪口　邦子

もとえ　太一郎

小西　ひろゆき

香取　まさかず

自由民主党

幸福実現党

無所属

選 挙 区 開 票 状 況

党派の名称

日本共産党

自由民主党

93.94 　％

78,000 

83,035 

００時００分現在21220

佐倉市

民進党

日本のこころを大切にする党

民進党


	開票状況票

